
TOTAL

No. FIRST NAME LAST NAME HOMETOWN QUALIFIER POINTS

1 Maddy Deerman Hope, NM WPRA #9

2 Danielle Lowman WPRA #10

3 Sarah Angelone WPRA #16

4 Joey Williams WPRA #19

5 Ashley Henderson - A TVE Runner Up

6 Lani Jackson Waiotapu, Rotorua, New ZealandNew Zealand

7 Ashley Henderson - B NIRA Ozark #1

8 Addison Williams NIRA Ozark #2

9 Eleonora Lola Riccardi Voghera, Pavia, Italy Trophy Ice - Voghera, Italy

1 Cailey Divine - A Morganfield, KY #1   Paris, TN AA

2 Taylor Earnhardt-Putnam - AMooresville, NC #2   Cleveland, NC AA

3 Breanna Smith Kelly, LA #3   Resaca, GA AA

4 Annslee Gose - A Lorida, FL #4   Lorida, FL AA

5 Annslee Gose - B Lorida, FL #5   Lorida, FL AA

6 Cailey Divine - B Morganfield, KY #8   Ramer, TN AA

7 Lilly Price Fort, Payne, AL #10   Resaca, GA AA

8 Avery Savoie - A Moore Haven, FL #11   Okeechobee, FL AA

9 Annie Vick - A Iowa, LA #12   Sulphur, LA AA

10 Maelee Wade - A White, GA #13   Resaca, GA AA

11 Jessie Nooren Mossley, Ontario, Canada #14   Ormstown, QC, Canada AA

12 Madison Outhier - A Utopia, TX #15   Iowa, LA AA

13 Maelee Wade - B White, GA #16   Resaca, GA AA

14 Corlee Massey - A Wills Point, TX #17   Iowa, LA AA

15 Andrea Lien Shobonier, IL #18   Princeton, KY AA

16 Micah Barnes Alra, IA #19   Deep River, IA AA

17 Rena Kate Livengood - A Cleveland, NC #22   Cleveland, NC AA

18 Holland Brewer Rutherford, TN #23   Paris, TN AA

19 Rheagan Cotton - A Fairfield, TX #24   Sulphur, LA AA

20 Tiffany Schieck Floresville, TX #24   Sulphur, LA AA

21 Amber Coleman - A Ericson, NE #25   Deep River, IA AA

22 Natalie Fletcher Knoxville, TN #26   Knoxville, TN AA

23 Rena Kate Livengood - B Cleveland, NC #28   Cleveland, NC AA

24 Chelsey Abernathy - A Athen, AL #30   Athens, AL AA

25 Alex Poole - A Lake Charles, LA #31   Merryville, LA AA

26 Alex Poole - B Lake Charles, LA #31   Merryville, LA AA

27 Paige Abernathy - B Merryville, LA #32   Athens, AL AA

28 Gracie Metta Inman, SC #33   Cleveland, NC AA

29 Jacy Schnaufer Hartford, AL #34   Robertsdale, AL AA

30 Claire Dale - A Millsap, TX #35   Texarkana, AR AA

EAST REGION

WPRA 6-20 / TVE

AUTOMATIC QUALIFIERS



31 Lydia Townson - B Stephenville, TX #35   Texarkana, AR AA

32 Kaylee Kinney Sulphur, LA Points 116

33 Taylor Earnhardt-Putnam - BMooresville, NC Points 60

34 Annie Vick - B Iowa, LA Points 58

35 Mackenzie Floyed - B Ville Platte, LA Points 56.5

36 Mackenzie Floyed - A Ville Platte, LA Points 53

37 Skylar Newton Murray, KY Points 30

37 Kimberly Comtois Daveluyville, Quebec, Canada Points 30

37 Madison Outhier - B Utopia, TX Points 30

37 Jaya Nelson Bassett, NE Points 30

37 Chelsey Abernathy - B Athen, AL Points 30

37 Angie Green - B Huntsville, TX Points 30

37 Paige Abernathy - A Merryville, LA Points 30

37 Shanley Jenkins - A Palatka, FL Points 30

37 Claire Dale - B Millsap, TX Points 30

46 Courtney Schum Alexander, NY Points 29

46 Corlee Massey - B Wills Point, TX Points 29

46 Amber Coleman - B Ericson, NE Points 29

46 Angie Green - A Huntsville, TX Points 29

46 Cadee Williams - B Belgrade, MT Points 29

51 Sydnie Romero - A Welsh, LA Points 28.5

52 Dalleigh Fant - B Lockesburg, AR Points 28

52 Rylie Romero - A Welsh, LA Points 28

52 Rheagan Cotton - B Fairfield, TX Points 28

55 Avery Savoie - B Moore Haven, FL Points 27

55 Rylie Romero - B Welsh, LA Points 27

55 Mandy Walker Welsh, LA Points 27

55 Cadee Williams - A Belgrade, MT Points 27

59 Kathryn Smith Magnolia, MS Points 26

59 Addison Green - B Sour Lake, TX Points 26

61 Dalleigh Fant - A Lockesburg, AR Points 25

61 Montana Brown - A Centerville, TX Points 25

61 Lydia Townson - A Stephenville, TX Points 25

64 Montana Brown - B Centerville, TX Points 24

POINTS STANDINGS


